
F.No.CUS/5363 /2023-CBS 

Sub : 

PUBLIC NOTICE No.46/2023-24 dated 29-01-2024 
DIN: 20240177 0000005558|1 

Kind attention of all stakeholders is invited to Public Notice Nos. 38 dated 
01.12.2023 and PN, 44/2023-24 dated 17.01.2024 on the above referred subject. 

2. In this regard, the G-Category Examination was conducted on 28.01.2024 from 

10:00 A.M. to 12:00 P.M., wherein 996 candidates appeared out of a total of 1120 eligible 
candidates. 

1 

3. The candidates who have successfully passed the examination by securing 

minimum 60% marks, in terms of para 6.2 of Public Notice No. 38/2023 dated 
01.12.2023 are as follows: 

Sr. No Roll Number 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

OFFICE OF THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL) 
CUSTOM BROKER SECTION, NEW CUSTOM HOUSE, 

BALLARD ESTATE, MUMBAI � 400 001 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Conduct of G-category examination for the year 2024 under 
regulation 13 of CBLR, 2018 by Mumbai Customs - reg. 

31 

32 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/46 
G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/55 

G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/58 

G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/65 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/75 
G-Examn/2024/ MUMB1/01/ 103 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/ 107 
G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/118 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/ 123 
G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/140 

G-Examn/2024/MUMB1/01/ 198 

G-Examn/2024/MUMB1/01/218 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/259 
G-Exam/ 2024/MUMB1/01/260 

G-Exam/ 2024/ MUMB1/01/262 

G-Exam/ 2024/MUMB1/01/272 
G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/275 
G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/276 
G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/291 

G-Exam/ 2024/ MUMB1/01/313 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/321 
G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/331 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/430 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/439 
G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/484 

G-Exam/ 2024/ MUMB1/01/502 
G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/503 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/505 
G-Exam/ 2024/ MUMB1/01/581 
G-Exam/ 2024/ MUMB1 /01/582 

G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/644 
G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/650 

Name of Candidate 

ANKIT TILAKCHAND LODAYA 

ASHUTOSH LOHIA 
SURESH YASHWANT SURVE 

ASHISH ARORA 

PRASHANT PANDEY 

Date :- 29-01-2024 

YUSUF KOLSAVWALA 

SAHIL 

HITESH SURESH RAWAL 

BHUSHAN UDAY TAYSHETE 

CHIRAG ARJUN PILANE 

JAYAVANT SAMBHAJI LONDHE 
UMESH SADANAND JOIL 

MEHUL KOTHARI 

MUTHUKUMAR NADAR 

RADHESHYAM RAMCHANDRA 
KARAUTIA 

TARINI PRANAV DESAI 

YASHNA SHRIYAN 
SUBODH MAHADEV PAWAR 

SIDDHARTH SHAILESH 
KATARIA 
DNYANESHWAR RAJARAM 
CHATUR 

RAVINDRA KUMAR BAJPAI 
DHANANJAY A MISHRA 

PRATHAMESH DEEPAK 
MAHADIK 

JONY SITARAM GADE 

ANAGHA SACHIN KUBAL 

RAVINDRA PRAKASH DALVI 
AMIT YASHWANT KAMBLE 

MEET NILANJ DHARAMSEY 

VIVEK LAXMAN PAYER 

MOHNISH 

MANISH BALDEV JADHAV 

VIKAS SABAJI KORADE 

Result 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 
Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 
Passed 

Passed 
Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 
Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

G-Exam/2024 /MUMB1 /01/675 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/683 

G-Exam /2024/ MUMB1/01/696 

G-Exam/ 2024/ MUMB1/01/720 
G-Examn/2024/MUMB1/01/740 

Copy to: 

G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/754 
G-Exam/2024/ MUMB1/01/766 
G-Examn/2024/ MUMB1/01/773 

G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/797 
G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/838 

G-Examn/2024/ MUMB1/01/867 

G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/955 

G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/1043 

G-Examn/2024/MUMB1/01/ 1045 

ROHAN VIJAYKUMAR LONDHE 

BAJIRAO MHAVALE 

JAGDISH ANKUSH 
WADWALKAR 
NEELESH DATIR 
PRIYAM PANKAJ DHARAMSHI 

RAKESH SUTHAR 

5. Notice Board 

ASHISH TANAJI KHILARI 

KARAN SAMBHAJI PATIL 

BHARTI ASATI 
GIRISH DHARMARAJ MALI 

MANISH RAMESH VASWANI 

GUNWANT MANOHAR 
TALDEOKAR 
SHEETAL RAMARAJ DIXIT 
NISHANT BHASKAR 

PADUBIDRI 

G-Exan/2024 /MUMB1/01/1068 ARCHANA R. TANAWADE 

(Sunil Jain) 

Pr. Commissioner of Customs (General) 

New Custom House, Mumbai-I. 

2. The Commissioner of Custom, APSC, Mumbai Customs Zone-III. 

Passed 

3. EDI, NCH for uploading on website of Mumbai Customs Zone-I 

4. BCBA 

Passed 

Passed 
Passed 

Passed 
Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

4. The candidates who have passed the examination are eligible to apply for the G 

Category customs pass as per the provisions of CBLR, 2018. The result declared is 

subject to the conditions that the candidates fulfil the educational gualifications and 

other eligibility criteria as provided in the CBLR, 2018. In case of any discrepancy, 

deficiency etc. noticed, the result of the such candidate shall be treated as NULL & 

VOID' and he/she would be liable for suitable action under CBLR, 2018 and/or any 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

1. The Pr. Chief Commissioner of Customs/ Chief Commissioner of Customs, 

Mumbai Customs Zone-I, II & III. 

Passed 

other law for the time being in force. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

