

OFFICE OF THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL) CUSTOM BROKER SECTION, NEW CUSTOM HOUSE, BALLARD ESTATE, MUMBAI - 400 001

F.No.CUS/5363/2023-CBS

Date :- 29-01-2024

PUBLIC NOTICE NO. 46/2023-24 dated 29-01-2024

DIN: 20240177000000555811

Sub: Conduct of G-category examination for the year 2024 under regulation 13 of CBLR, 2018 by Mumbai Customs – reg.

Kind attention of all stakeholders is invited to Public Notice Nos. 38 dated 01.12.2023 and PN. 44/2023-24 dated 17.01.2024 on the above referred subject.

- 2. In this regard, the G-Category Examination was conducted on 28.01.2024 from 10:00 A.M. to 12:00 P.M., wherein 996 candidates appeared out of a total of 1120 eligible candidates.
- **3.** The candidates who have successfully passed the examination by securing minimum 60% marks, in terms of para 6.2 of Public Notice No. 38/2023 dated 01.12.2023 are as follows:

Sr. No	Roll Number	Name of Candidate	Result
1	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/46	ANKIT TILAKCHAND LODAYA	Passed
2	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/55	ASHUTOSH LOHIA	Passed
3	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/58	SURESH YASHWANT SURVE	Passed
4	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/65	ASHISH ARORA	Passed
5	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/75	PRASHANT PANDEY	Passed
6	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/103	YUSUF KOLSAWALA	Passed
7	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/107	SAHIL	Passed
8	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/118	HITESH SURESH RAWAL	Passed
9	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/123	BHUSHAN UDAY TAYSHETE	Passed
10	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/140	CHIRAG ARJUN PILANE	Passed
11	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/198	JAYAVANT SAMBHAJI LONDHE	Passed
12	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/218	UMESH SADANAND JOIL	Passed
13	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/259	MEHUL KOTHARI	Passed
14	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/260	MUTHUKUMAR NADAR	Passed
15	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/262	RADHESHYAM RAMCHANDRA KARAUTIA	Passed
16	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/272	TARINI PRANAV DESAI	Passed
17	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/275	YASHNA SHRIYAN	Passed
18	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/276	SUBODH MAHADEV PAWAR	Passed
19	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/291	SIDDHARTH SHAILESH KATARIA	Passed
20	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/313	DNYANESHWAR RAJARAM CHATUR	Passed
21	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/321	RAVINDRA KUMAR BAJPAI	Passed
22	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/331	DHANANJAY A MISHRA	Passed
23	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/430	PRATHAMESH DEEPAK MAHADIK	Passed
24	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/439	JONY SITARAM GADE	Passed
25	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/484	ANAGHA SACHIN KUBAL	Passed
26	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/502	RAVINDRA PRAKASH DALVI	Passed
27	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/503	AMIT YASHWANT KAMBLE	
28	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/505	MEET NILANJ DHARAMSEY	Passed
29	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/581	VIVEK LAXMAN PAYER	Passed
30	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/582	MOHNISH	Passed
31	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/644	MANISH BALDEV JADHAV	Passed
32	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/650	VIKAS SABAJI KORADE	Passed
	= = ==================================	VIVAS SADAJI KUKADE	Passed

33	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/675	ROHAN VIJAYKUMAR LONDHE	Passed
34	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/683	BAJIRAO MHAVALE	Passed
35	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/696	JAGDISH ANKUSH WADWALKAR	Passed
36	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/720	NEELESH DATIR	Passed
37	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/740	PRIYAM PANKAJ DHARAMSHI	Passed
	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/754	RAKESH SUTHAR	Passed
38		ASHISH TANAJI KHILARI	Passed
39	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/766	KARAN SAMBHAJI PATIL	Passed
40	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/773	BHARTI ASATI	Passed
41	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/797	GIRISH DHARMARAJ MALI	Passed
42	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/838	MANISH RAMESH VASWANI	Passed
43	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/867		Tassea
44	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/955	GUNWANT MANOHAR TALDEOKAR	Passed
45	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/1043	SHEETAL RAMARAJ DIXIT	Passed
45 46	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/1045	NISHANT BHASKAR PADUBIDRI	Passed
	G-Exam/2024/MUMB1/01/1068	ARCHANA R. TANAWADE	Passed
47	G-Exam 2024 Mond 1 01 1000		

The candidates who have passed the examination are eligible to apply for the G-Category customs pass as per the provisions of CBLR, 2018. The result declared is subject to the conditions that the candidates fulfil the educational qualifications and other eligibility criteria as provided in the CBLR, 2018. In case of any discrepancy, deficiency etc. noticed, the result of the such candidate shall be treated as 'NULL & VOID' and he/she would be liable for suitable action under CBLR, 2018 and/or any other law for the time being in force.

(Sunil Jain)

Pr. Commissioner of Customs (General) New Custom House, Mumbai-I.

Copy to:

- 1. The Pr. Chief Commissioner of Customs/ Chief Commissioner of Customs, Mumbai Customs Zone-I, II & III.
- 2. The Commissioner of Custom, APSC, Mumbai Customs Zone-III.
- 3. EDI, NCH for uploading on website of Mumbai Customs Zone-I
- 4. BCBA
- 5. Notice Board